Core Clinical Experiences Block Schedule
Class of 2022, Academic Year 2020-2021

BLOCK/DATES

First Day Thematic Section 1 - Monday May 11, 2020
Orientation Monday May 11, 2020
H 1A Tuesday May 12, 2020 - Friday June 12, 2020

ISC (A1)/iDCS Monday June 15, 2020

H 1B Tuesday June 16, 2020 - Friday July 17, 2020

1C Monday July 20, 2020 - Thursday August 20, 2020

ISC (A2) Friday July 31, 2020
End of Thematic Section 1 Exams - Friday August 21, 2020
Last Day Thematic Section 1 - Friday August 21, 2020

Vacation - August 22, 2020 - August 30, 2020 (9 days)

First Day Thematic Section 2 - Monday August 31, 2020
Orientation Monday August 31, 2020
H 2A Tuesday September 1, 2020 - Friday October 2, 2020

Fall 2020

ISC (B1) September 25, 2020

H 2B Monday October 5, 2020 - Thursday November 5, 2020

Careers in Medicine #5 Planning the AS Year - November 6, 2020

H,H 2C Monday November 9, 2020 - Friday December 11, 2020

End of Thematic Section 2 Exams - Monday December 14, 2020
ISC (B2) Tuesday December 15, 2020
Careers in Medicine #6 Career Day - Wednesday December 16, 2020
ISC (B3) Thursday December 17, 2020
Last Day Thematic Section 2 - Thursday December 17, 2020

Vacation - Friday December 18, 2020 - Sunday January 3, 2021 (17 days)

First Day Thematic Section 3 - Monday January 4, 2021
Orientation Monday January 4, 2021
H 3A TuesdayJanuary 5, 2021 - Friday February 5, 2021
ISC (C1) Monday February 8, 2021

H 3B Tuesday February 9, 2021 - Friday March 12, 2021

Vacation - Saturday March 13, 2021 - March 21, 2021 (9 days)

H 3C Monday March 22, 2021 - Wednesday April 21, 2021

Spring 2021

CCCA Monday March 22, 2021 - Friday April 2, 2021
End of Thematic Section 3 Exams - Thursday April 22, 2021
ISC (C2) Friday April 23, 2021
Last Day Thematic Section 3 - Friday April 23, 2021

Transition to AS Week - Required - Monday April 26, 2021 - Friday April 30, 2021

Approved by CCE-CC 11/25/19

Official UMMS holidays are noted with an H.
All items on this calendar are required curricular elements; absences must be approved by the Tourse director.



